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SPIS TRESCI

Prolog: Ottawa, 1983

. Toronto

. Saskatchewan

. Astoria

. Klopot z fortepianami
. Eaton Auditorium

. Romanca na trzy nogi
. CD 318 w studiu

. Zepsuty fortepian

. Naprawiane

. Odejscie

. Zycie po zyciu

Podziekowania
Bibliografia
Przypisy
Indeks

15
35
59
83
111
127
149
165
175
203
219

227
231
235
241



